Plug and Play
Compliant with the UR (e) Series
UNIVERSAL ROBOTS
collaborative robot
Grippers for Collaborative Robots
More information
can be viewed here.
ZXP7m01-X1 JMHZ2-X7400B LEHF32EK2-64-mm-XA147MHM-X7400A

diameter, select the cup diameter according to the pitch to be used.
5
How to Order
q w e r t y u i
M Suction Cup Part Numbers and Weight
i
r
Cup
series
t
Cup
diameter
y
Cup
form
u
Cup
material
i
Attachment
Cup with adapter
Adapter unit
Vacuum inlet: (Male thread M6 x 1) Cup unit
Part no.
Weight by cup material (g/cup)
N
(NBR)
S/SF
(Silicone)
U
(Urethane)
F
(FKM)
ZP 08 U  ZPT08U-A6 4 4 4 4
ZPT1-A6
ZP08U
ZP 08 B  ZPT08B-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP08B
ZP 10 UT  ZPT10UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP10UT
ZP 13 UT  ZPT13UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP13UT
ZP 16 UT  ZPT16UT-A6 4 4 4 4 ZP16UT
ZP 10 U  ZPT10U-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10U
ZP 13 U  ZPT13U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP13U
ZP 16 U  ZPT16U-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16U
ZP 20 U  ZPT20U-AS6 9 10 10 10
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20U
ZP 25 U  ZPT25U-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25U
ZP 32 U  ZPT32U-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32U
ZP 10 C  ZPT10C-AS6 7 7 7 7
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10C
ZP 13 C  ZPT13C-AS6 7 7 7 7 ZP13C
ZP 16 C  ZPT16C-AS6 7 7 7 8 ZP16C
ZP 20 C  ZPT20C-AS6 9 10 10 11
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20C
ZP 25 C  ZPT25C-AS6 10 10 10 11 ZP25C
ZP 32 C  ZPT32C-AS6 10 11 11 12 ZP32C
ZP 10 B  ZPT10B-AS6 7 7 7 8
ZPT2-AS6
ZP10B
ZP 13 B  ZPT13B-AS6 7 8 8 8 ZP13B
ZP 16 B  ZPT16B-AS6 8 8 8 9 ZP16B
ZP 20 B  ZPT20B-AS6 11 11 11 13
ZPT3-AS6
ZP20B
ZP 25 B  ZPT25B-AS6 11 12 12 14 ZP25B
ZP 32 B  ZPT32B-AS6 14 15 15 18 ZP32B
ZP 20 UT  ZPG20UT-7A-X2 4 4 4 4 ZPT1-A6 ZP2-20UT
ZP 16 J  ZPG16J-7A-X2 8 8 8 9 ZPT2-AS6 ZP2-16J
ZP B25 J  ZPGB25J-7A-X2 14 15 15 18 ZPT3-AS6 ZP2-B25J
ZP B30 J  ZPGB30J-7A-X2 18 19 19 25 ZP2-B30J
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF ZP3PG20JT2SF-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT2SF-W
ZP3P 20 JT2 SF M ZP3PG20JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 21 — — ZP3P-20JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF ZP3PG32JT2SF-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT2SF-W
ZP3P 32 JT2 SF M ZP3PG32JT2SF-M-7A-X2 — 48 — — ZP3P-32JT2SF-WM
ZP3P 20 JT5 SF ZP3PG20JT5SF-7A-X2 — 23 — — ZP3PA-T1JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-20JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 25 JT5 SF ZP3PG25JT5SF-7A-X2 — 25 — — ZP3P-25JT5SF-WG
ZP3P 32 JT5 SF ZP3PG32JT5SF-7A-X2 — 54 — — ZP3PA-T2JT-7A-X2 ZP3P-32JT5SF-WG
Input the material symbol (“N,” “S,” “U,” or “F”) into the m in the part number.
Cup part numbers ∗  �Refer to the Web Catalog for details on suction cups.
ZXP 7 A 01 ZP 20 U N X1
q Body size

a
UNIVERSAL ROBOTS
How to Order
M �The positioning, speed, and gripping force can be set.
M �Due to the built-in battery-less absolute encoder, a return to origin operation is not
necessary when the power supply is recovered.
UR5(e), UR10(e), UR16e compliant
∗1  Install a controller separately.
Electric Gripper
for Collaborative Robots
M �Component Parts
Electric gripper
C517LEHF32EK2 XA14764 R1
q wq Actuator cable type/length
Robotic cable � [m]
Nil None R8 8∗1
R1 1.5 RA 10∗1
R3 3 RB 15∗1
R5 5 RC 20∗1
∗1  �Produced upon receipt of order
∗2  The DIN rail is not included. It must be ordered separately.
∗3  �This product does not use parallel wiring.
Depending on the circuit used in your area,
select symbol “5” (NPN) or symbol “6” (PNP).
w Controller
Nil Without controller
Cmmmm With controller 15 7C
Mounting
7 Screw mounting
8∗2 DIN rail
Interface (Communication protocol/Input/Output)
Symbol Type
Number of axes, Special specification
Standard With STO sub-function
5∗3 Parallel input (NPN) V
6∗3 Parallel input (PNP) V Number of axes, Special specification
Symbol Number of axes Specification
1 Single axis Standard
To ENC
To MOT
Communication cable
JXC-W2A-C
USB cable
LEC-W2-U
UR control box
JXC controller ∗1
14-1A
Specifications